Thousand) plus GST (as per applicable rates). Nominee judge/Court staff in any 

subsequent programme does not have to further pay this registration fee if 

nominated again to any of the NJA programmes. 

6. (i) Pay Lodging & Boarding charges @ Rs.2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five 

Hundred) Plus GST (as per applicable rates) per day or part of the day, per 

person by cash/ NEFT/ RTGS/ Debit Cards the details of which can be obtained 

from the Reception of the Guest House No.1. 

mailto:liaisonoffice@nja.gov.in
http://www.nja.gov.in/